ALLAN Peter

Born: 13 Jun 1861 New Plymouth, NZ

Died: 3 Mar 1942 (81) Levin, NZ

Buried: Levin, NZ cemetery, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 45, Plot 64
Father: James Allan 1825 - 1902

Mother: Mary Ann (Quantick) Jordan 1828 - 1906
Married: 9 Oct 1890

BAKER Mary Ann

Born: 17 Jul 1866

Died: 23 Mar 1941 (75) Levin, NZ

Buried: Levin, NZ cemetery, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 45, Plot 63

Father: William Baker
Mother: Maria

Children:

Allan Arthur Percival

Born: 1 Dec 1893 Buller, NZ
Died: 5 Aug 1946 (53) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori, Wellington NZ cemetery

WW1 Reserves

Married: 17 Aug 1920

Carter Rose Gladys Eveline

Born: 21 Nov 1892 Addington, Christchurch, NZ
Died: 20 Mar 1962 (70) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori, Wellington NZ cemetery

Allan Charles Reaston (Ruston)

Born: 13 Feb 1896 Coromandel, NZ
Died: 14 Dec 1896 (0)

Buried: Buffalo Cemetery, Coromandel, NZ
Allan Claude Leslie

Born: 11 May 1899 Coromandel, NZ
Died: 9 Aug 1989 (90) Levin, NZ
Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 16 Jan 1937
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Hanson (Hansen)

Lilienthal (Lily)

Born: 6 Jun 1899 Shannon, NZ
Died: 20 Feb 1986 (87) Levin, NZ
Buried: Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married (1Y) 19 Jan 1900

Divorced 1935

Milne David Edward/Edward David

Born: 8 Dec 1897 Gisborne, NZ
Died: 5 May 1982 (85) Otorohanga, NZ
Burial:

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Peter on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown
as railway lineman, with 4 people in total & 1 building).

Electoral Rolls:

1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938

1919
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
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Coromandel
Coromandel

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa

Kaupokonui

Miner

Miner

Railway Lineman
Railway Lineman
Railway Lineman
Railway Lineman
Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Arthur Percival

Enginedriver

Te Horo Dairy Co Enginedriver

Ohakune

Reikorangi

Levin
Levin

Engineer
Haulerdriver
Engineer
Engineer

Mary Ann
Coromandel Married
Coromandel Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Weraroa Married
Weraroa Married
Weraroa Married

Rose
Newtown Spinster
Ohakune Married
Reikorangi Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Wellington Widow
Wellington Widow
Wellington Widow
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1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Claude Leslie
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Stockman
Labourer
Labourer
Dyehouse wkr
Retired
Retired

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Lily

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



