ALLAN Peter

Born:	13 Jun 1861	New Plymouth, NZ
Died:	3 Mar 1942 (81)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Levin, NZ cemetery, Tir	ro Tiro Rd, Row 45, Plot 64
Father:	James Allan	1825 - 1902
Mother:	Mary Ann (Quantick) Jo	ordan 1828 - 1906
Married:	9 Oct 1890	
BAKER	Mary Ann	

Born:	17 Jul 1866		
Died:	23 Mar 1941 (75)	Levin, NZ	
Buried:	Levin, NZ cemetery,	Tiro Tiro Rd,	Row 45, Plot 63

Father:	William Baker
Mother:	Maria

Children:

Born:	Arthur Percival 1 Dec 1893 5 Aug 1946 (53) Karori, Wellington NZ o WW1 Reserves	-
Married:	17 Aug 1920	
	20 Mar 1962 (70)	Addington, Christchurch, NZ Wellington, NZ
Allan Born: Died: Buried:	13 Feb 1896	Coromandel, NZ
Allan Born: Died: Buried:	,	Levin, NZ

Married: 16 Jan 1937

Hanson (Hansen) Lilienthal (Lily)

Born:6 Jun 1899Shannon, NZDied:20 Feb 1986 (87)Levin, NZBuried:Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married (1st) 19 Jan 1900 Divorced 1935

MilneDavid Edward/Edward DavidBorn:8 Dec 1897Gisborne, NZDied:5 May 1982 (85)Otorohanga, NZBurial:Surial:Surial

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Peter on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as railway lineman, with 4 people in total & 1 building).

Electoral Rolls:

Peter			Mary Ann	
1896	Coromandel	Miner	Coromandel	Married
1900	Coromandel	Miner	Coromandel	Married
1905/06	Levin	Railway Lineman	Levin	Married
1911	Levin	Railway Lineman	Levin	Married
1914	Levin	Railway Lineman	Levin	Married
1919	Levin	Railway Lineman	Levin	Married
1928	Weraroa	Farmer	Weraroa	Married
1935	Weraroa	Farmer	Weraroa	Married
1938	Weraroa	Farmer	Weraroa	Married
			_	
		ur Percival	Rose	
1919	Kaupokonui	Enginedriver	Rose Newtown	Spinster
1919	Kaupokonui Te Horo Dairy Co	Enginedriver Enginedriver	Newtown	Spinster
1919 1928	Kaupokonui	Enginedriver Enginedriver Engineer		
1919	Kaupokonui Te Horo Dairy Co	Enginedriver Enginedriver	Newtown	Spinster
1919 1928	Kaupokonui Te Horo Dairy Co Ohakune	Enginedriver Enginedriver Engineer	Newtown Ohakune	Spinster Married
1919 1928 1935	Kaupokonui Te Horo Dairy Co Ohakune Reikorangi	Enginedriver Enginedriver Engineer Haulerdriver	Newtown Ohakune Reikorangi	Spinster Married Married
1919 1928 1935 1938	Kaupokonui Te Horo Dairy Co Ohakune Reikorangi Levin	Enginedriver Enginedriver Engineer Haulerdriver Engineer	Newtown Ohakune Reikorangi Levin	Spinster Married Married Married
1919 1928 1935 1938 1946	Kaupokonui Te Horo Dairy Co Ohakune Reikorangi Levin	Enginedriver Enginedriver Engineer Haulerdriver Engineer	Newtown Ohakune Reikorangi Levin Levin	Spinster Married Married Married Married

		Claude Leslie		Lily
1928	Levin	Farmer		
1935	Levin	Farmer		
1938	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1946	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1949	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1954	Levin	Farmer	Levin	Married
1957	Levin	Stockman	Levin	Married
1963	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1969	Levin	Labourer	Levin	Married
1972	Levin	Dyehouse wkr	Levin	Married
1978	Levin	Retired	Levin	Married
1981	Levin	Retired	Levin	Married